D-lals

I

LASCAR H2 Series Horizontal Multi stage Pump

3

Remark : N Representaeive series

No. Name Spec Materlal QTY|| No. Name Spec Materlal QTY
1 Sedl| Cover G1 PP 2 24 Wiring box ABS Flame Resistant ABS 1
2 Plug H62 2 25 Screw M4 8 Plating Zinc 4
3 O-ring 66 Nylon66 2 26 Connection Pole +A3 Melamine+AB 1
2Level | M& 85 4 27 Tapping Screws | ST3.5x 13 Plating Zinc 4
3level | M& 110 4 10uF/450v 1
4 | Hexangular 4Level | M& 135 Plating Zinc 4 28 Capacitor 20uF/450v Po 1
stud bolt 5Level | M& 160 4 30uF/450v 1
6Level | M& 185 4 29 Capacitor Gland PA6 Flame Resistant PA6 1
5 Inlet Soction HT200 1 30 O-ring d120x2 NBR 1
6 O-ring d118x3.5 NBR 2 31 Wiring Diagram Sticker 1
7 Outer Sleeve SUS304 1 32 Terminal Box Cover ABS Flame Resistant ABS 1
8 Hex Nut M10 SUS304 1 33 |tapping screw ST35x% 16 SUS304 4
9 Spring Spacer @10 SUS304 1 34 Name plate Sticker 1
10 Difussir @10 SUS304 1 35 Screw M 10 Plating Zinc 1
11 Impeller SUS304 N 36 Spring Spacer | ®5 Plating Zinc 1
12 Middle Section SUS304 N-1 37 Pad @5 Plating Zinc 1
13 Difussor PP+GF 1 38 Cable Gland ABS 1
14 Difussir 925 x 9142 x1.5| SUS304 1 39 Terminal Box Plug NBR 1
15 Mechanical Seal | 301-16P Caobn/Ceramic/NBR 1 40 Terminal Box Nut ABS 1
16 Washer @17 NBR 1 41 Cable 1
17 Outlet Soction HT200 1 42 Wave Spring Pad | 65Mn 1
18 Bearing 6203 1 43 Back Motor Cover ADC12 1
19 With Shaft 1 44 Hexangular stud bolt [ M5¢ 142 1
20 Bearing 6202 1 45 Fan PP 1
21 Stator 1 46 Fan Fix Ring A3 1
22 Motor House ADC12 1 47 Fan Cover 08F 1
23 Water Proof Washer NBR 1 A8 | o screw with pad M4 8 SUS304 4




